A L U M I N I U M
X P R E S S
B AT T E N
systems
V1
H I G H E S T  Q U A L I T Y
L O W E S T  P R I C E S
W H O L E S A L E  &  T R A D E  O N L Y

B A T T E N  E X T R U S I O N S
65mm x 17mm batten
Order Code: XBAT-6100-065X017
45mm x 45mm batten
Order Code: XBAT-6100-045X045
TECH SPECS
TECH SPECS
• PP 164  /  AP 213
• Alloy 6063-T6
• lxx = 11.56 x 10E3 mmE4
• lyy = 93.66 x 10E3 mmE4
• 1x Ø3.2mm screw flute
• PP 180  /  AP 425
• Alloy 6060-T5
• lxx = 129.73 x 10E3 mmE4
• lyy = 110.54 x 10E3 mmE4
• 4x Ø5mm screw flutes
30.83mm
25.69mm
36.17mm
51mm
30
m
m
45mm
45
m
m
65mm
24mm
17
m
m
M O N U M E N T
G L 2 2 9 A
M I L L
G L 2 0 5 A
W O O D L A N D
G R E Y
W E S T E R N
R E D  C E D A R
W H I T E
G A 0 7 8 A
M O N U M E N T
G L 2 2 9 A
M I L L
G L 2 0 5 A
W O O D L A N D
G R E Y
W E S T E R N
R E D  C E D A R
W H I T E
G A 0 7 8 A
M O N U M E N T
G L 2 2 9 A
B L A C K
G N 15 0 A
M I L L
G L 2 0 5 A
W O O D L A N D
G R E Y
W E S T E R N
R E D  C E D A R
W H I T E
G A 0 7 8 A
MATES WITH XBAT-6100-FIX
MATES WITH XBAT-6100-CLIP
MATES WITH XBAT-6100-CLIP
150mm x 50mm batten
Order Code: XBAT-6100-150X050
TECH SPECS
• PP 400  /  AP 608
• Alloy 6060-T5

a batten front slipping downwards over time is removed.
Top cap
Order Code: XBAT-EC-045X045
Top cap
Order Code: XBAT-EC-051X030
Top cap
Order Code: XBAT-EC-065X017
End plate
Order Code: XBAT-EP-045X045
End plate
Order Code: XBAT-EP-051X030
End plate
Order Code: XBAT-EP-065X017
B L A C K
G N 15 0 A
6 5 x 17 M M  O N L Y
Top cap
Order Code: XBAT-EC-070X030
Top cap
Order Code: XBAT-EC-100X050
Top cap
Order Code: XBAT-EC-150X050
End plate
Order Code: XBAT-EP-150X050
End plate
Order Code: XBAT-EP-100X050
End plate
Order Code: XBAT-EP-070X030
70mm x
30mm
65mm x
17mm
45mm x
45mm
51mm x
30mm
100mm x
50mm
150mm x
50mm
16 batten accessories —
B A T T E N  A C C E S S O R I E S
Self drilling rail screws
Pack of 100
Zinc plated - 10Gx22mm
Order Code: XBAT-RAILSCREW-100PK
Aluminium
horizontal bracket
Pack of 2 - includes 8x
tek screws
OPEN SIDE
Order Code: XBAT-BH2O
H O R I Z O N T A L  B R A C K E T  C O L O U R S
End plate CSK screws
Pack of 10
SS304 - ST3.5x25mm
Order Code: XBAT-EP-SCREW-10PK
Aluminium
horizontal bracket
Pack of 2 - includes 8x
tek screws
CLOSED SIDE
Order Code: XBAT-BH2
M10 barrel fixing &
rectangular washer
Pack of 10
SS304 - Suits M10 thread
Order Code: XBAT-FIXNUT-10PK
83
m
m
83